MSR v noénom Orientachom behu
Startova listina

W14 A
20:28
20:31
20:34
20:37
20:40

Open
20:01

20:55
20:58
21:01

21:04
21:07
21:10
21:13
21:16

4 prihlasok
Jonasova, Ema
Markova, Zuzana
Vakant

Schwarzova, Martina
Syrova, Lucia

8 prihlasok

Nemec, Daniel
Kotuliak, Peter
Svejda, Antonin
Vakant

Szlovakova, Juliana
ZakrSmidova, Barbora
Kocurova, Barbora
Marko, Sofia

Koman, Marek

2190 metrov

Sportovy klub Sandberg

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Vakant

TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB B. Bystrica
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

2190 metrov

TJ Slavia Ekonom UMB B. Bystrica
SK Farmaceut Bratislava

No Name

Vakant

SK Farmaceut Bratislava

Klub OB ATU Kosice

SK Farmaceut Bratislava

Klub OB ATU Kosice

SK Farmaceut Bratislava

MeOS 2023-10-06 08:09:21, W 14 A

2023-10-06

Start 1
8500675
8110009

8014483
8400037

Start 1
406962
2088215
406977

2124800
2020702
2067244
2051312
8226311



